)CEDAR HILL

PREPARATORY SCHOOL

20

21

27

28

Th

21

28

15

8

Ja

nuary

Th

17

18

20

24

25

27

31

September
1-3 Teacher In-Service Days
6 Labor Day (School Closed)

7 Holiday Rosh Hashanah
(School Closed)
8 New Parent Orientation
Mandatory Preschool and
PK Orientation
Meet and Greet

All Grades

9 First Day of School

16 Holiday Yom Kippur
(School Closed)

17 House Ceremonies
(10:00 am - 11:00 am)

18 Welcome Picnic

(11:00 am - 2:00 pm)
21 Back to School Night
(Preschool - Kindergarten)

22 Back to School Night
(Grades 1 - 4)

23 Back to School Night
(Grades 5 - 8)

October

1 Coffee with Principal MS

(7:45 am - 8:15 am)
8 Coffee with Principal K-4
(7:45 am - 8:15 am)

15 Teacher In-Service
(School Closed)
22 Picture Day
25-29 Scholastic Book Fair
29 Halloween Celebration
November
4-5 Diwali Break (School Closed)

11 Veterans Day (School Closed)

12 Parent / Teacher Conferences
(Pre - 8) (School Closed)
12 CHP Diwali Party
18-19 Fall Play
24-26 Thanksgiving Break
(School Closed)
29 School Reopens
December
3 Picture Retake Day
7-9 1st Marking Period Exams
10 End 1st Marking Period
15 Holiday Traditions Around
the World
16 Holiday Sing
(Pre - 8)
17 Teacher In-Service
Holiday Staff Party
(School Closed)
20 Report Cards (Grades 1 - 8)

20-31 Winter Break

January

1 Winter Break (School Closed)
3 School Reopens

17 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

(School Closed)

18 CHP Spelling Bee (Grades 1 - 8)
28 Family Fun Night

(6:00 pm - 8:00 pm)
28 Report Cards

(Preschool - Kindergarten)

School Closed

School Calendar 2021-2022

152 Cedar Grove Lane Somerset, NJ 08873
Tel: 732-356-5400 ° Fax: 732-356-5409

www.cedarhillprep.com

February

1
4
4

5
11

21
25

Marc
2

8-10
11
17

18

21
25

31
TBD

TBD

April
’

12
13

14
15-22
25
27-29
TBD
TBD

May
2

3

6

13
20-21
24-27
26

30

31
TBD
June
1-3
10

13

13

14

14

15

16-17
30

School Activity

Chinese New Year
Teacher In-Service Day
Parent / Teacher Conferences
(Optional) (1:00 pm - 4:00 pm)
(School Closed)
Debate at CHP
(9:00 am - 4:00 pm)
Daddy Daughter Dance
(7:00 pm - 9:30 pm)
President’s Day (School Closed)
Living History Museum Presentations

h

Read Across America
2nd Trimester Exams
End 2nd Marking Period
Showcasing Classrooms Session 1
(4:00 pm - 5:00)
Singing and Dancing Competition
(10:00 am)
Report Cards (Grades 1 - 8)
Family Fun Night
(6:00 pm - 8:00 pm)
Spring Play
National Spanish Exams
(Grades 6 - 8)
National French Exam
(Grades 6 - 8)

Spring Play (Grades 6 - 8)

Science Fair (Pre - K) 6:00 - 7:00 pm
Science Fair (1 - 4) 6:00 - 7:00 pm
Science Fair (5 - 8) 6:00 - 7:30 pm
Spring Break (School Closed)
School Reopens

Middle School Overnight Trips
Mother and Son Softball Game
Sports Award Dinner

Poetry Day

Teacher Appreciation Day

Field Day/Junior Olympics (All Day)

Field Day/Junior Olympics Rain Date
(All Day)

Princeton-Blairstown Trip (Grade 8)

Final Exams (Grades 1 - 8)

Showcasing Classrooms Session 2
(4:00 pm - 5:00 pm)

Memorial Day (School Closed)

TerraNova Testing (Grades K - 8)

Spring Concert (Pre - 8)

TerraNova Testing (Grades K - 8)

Water Play Day

Awards Ceremony Elementary
School (Grades 1 - 3) 9:00 am

Awards Ceremony Middle School
(Grades 5 - 7) 6:00 pm

Grades 7 and 8 Dance
(7:30 pm - 9:30 pm)

Last Day of School

Graduation Ceremonies:
Kindergarten - 9:00 am
Grade 4 - 11:00 am

Early Dismissal - 1:00 pm

No Aftercare

Grade 8 Graduation - 11:00 am
Photographs - 8:45 am - 10:45 am

Teacher In-Service Days

Report Cards

Testing / Marking Period

S M T W | Th F

1 2 3|4 5
6 7 8 9 |10 |11 | 12
13|14 |15|16 |17 | 18 | 19
20|21 |22 |23 |24 |25 | 26
27 | 28

20

21

27

28

15

8

Th

10

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30




