

School Calendar 2021-2022

152 Cedar Grove Lane Somerset, NJ 08873 Tel: 732-356-5400 • Fax: 732-356-5409

www.cedarhillprep.com

	September					
s	М	т	w	Th	F	s
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

October						
s	М	т	w	Th	F	s
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

November						
s	М	т	w	Th	F	s
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

December						
s	М	Т	w	Th	F	s
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

January						
s	М	Т	w	Th	F	s
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

September

1-3	Teacher In-Service Days
6	Labor Day (School Closed)
7	Holiday Rosh Hashanah
	(School Closed)
8	New Parent Orientation
	Mandatory Preschool and
	PK Orientation
	Meet and Greet
	All Grades
9	First Day of School
16	Holiday Yom Kippur
	(School Closed)
17	House Ceremonies
	(10:00 am - 11:00 am)
18	Welcome Picnic
	(11:00 am - 2:00 pm)
21	Back to School Night
	(Preschool - Kindergarten)
22	Back to School Night
	(Grades 1 - 4)
23	Back to School Night

October

1	Coffee with Principal MS
	(7:45 am - 8:15 am)
8	Coffee with Principal K-4
	(7:45 am - 8:15 am)
15	Teacher In-Service
	(School Closed)
22	Picture Day
25-29	Scholastic Book Fair
29	Halloween Celebration

(Grades 5 - 8)

November

4-5	Diwali Break (School Closed)
11	Veterans Day (School Closed)
12	Parent / Teacher Conferences
	(Pre - 8) (School Closed)
12	CHP Diwali Party
18-19	Fall Play
24-26	Thanksgiving Break
	(School Closed)
29	School Reopens

December

Dece	HIDEI
3	Picture Retake Day
7–9	1st Marking Period Exams
10	End 1st Marking Period
15	Holiday Traditions Around
	the World
16	Holiday Sing
	(Pre - 8)
17	Teacher In-Service
	Holiday Staff Party
	(School Closed)
20	Report Cards (Grades 1 - 8)
20-31	Winter Break

lanuary

Janua	ary
1	Winter Break (School Closed)
3	School Reopens
17	Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	(School Closed)
18	CHP Spelling Bee (Grades 1 - 8)
28	Family Fun Night
	(6:00 pm - 8:00 pm)
28	Report Cards
	(Preschool - Kindergarten)

February

1	Chinese New Year
4	Teacher In-Service Day
4	Parent / Teacher Conferences
	(Optional) (1:00 pm - 4:00 pm)
	(School Closed)
5	Debate at CHP
	(9:00 am - 4:00 pm)
11	Daddy Daughter Dance
	(7:00 pm - 9:30 pm)
21	President's Day (School Closed)
25	Living History Museum Presentations

March

2	Read Across America
8-10	2nd Trimester Exams
11	End 2nd Marking Period
17	Showcasing Classrooms Session 1 (4:00 pm - 5:00)
18	Singing and Dancing Competition (10:00 am)
21	Report Cards (Grades 1 - 8)
25	Family Fun Night (6:00 pm - 8:00 pm)
31	Spring Play
TBD	National Spanish Exams (Grades 6 - 8)
TBD	National French Exam (Grades 6 - 8)

Th F s

February

March							
s	М	т	w	Th	F	s	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

•			۰	٠
Л	2	r		
М	v	•	ı	

1	Spring Play (Grades 6 - 8)
12	Science Fair (Pre - K) 6:00 - 7:00 pm
13	Science Fair (1 - 4) 6:00 - 7:00 pm
14	Science Fair (5 - 8) 6:00 - 7:30 pm
15-22	Spring Break (School Closed)
25	School Reopens
27-29	Middle School Overnight Trips
TBD	Mother and Son Softball Game
TBD	Sports Award Dinner

2	Poetry Day
3	Teacher Appreciation Day
6	Field Day/Junior Olympics (All Day)
13	Field Day/Junior Olympics Rain Date
	(All Day)
20-21	Princeton-Blairstown Trip (Grade 8)
24-27	Final Exams (Grades 1 - 8)
26	Showcasing Classrooms Session 2
	(4:00 pm - 5:00 pm)
30	Memorial Day (School Closed)
31	TerraNova Testing (Grades K - 8)

Spring Concert (Pre - 8)

TBD
June

ounc	
1-3	TerraNova Testing (Grades K - 8)
10	Water Play Day
13	Awards Ceremony Elementary
	School (Grades 1 - 3) 9:00 am
13	Awards Ceremony Middle Schoo
	(Grades 5 - 7) 6:00 pm
14	Grades 7 and 8 Dance
	(7:30 pm - 9:30 pm)
14	Last Day of School
	Graduation Ceremonies:
	Kindergarten - 9:00 am
	Grade 4 - 11:00 am
	Early Dismissal - 1:00 pm
	No Áftercare
15	Grade 8 Graduation - 11:00 am

20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					
	April								
s	S M T W Th F S								
	1 2								
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			

May							
s	М	Т	w	Th	F	s	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

June							
s	М	т	w	Th	F	s	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

16–17 Teacher In-Service Days Report Cards

Photographs - 8:45 am - 10:45 am